
  
 

       

      

      

   

 

 
             

          

          

            

          

           

         

        

         

           

       

        

         

           

          

            

          

          

 

CYNGOR 

Sir y Fflint 
Flintshire 
COUNTY COUNCIL 

P&O Lloyd 
01352 710682 

CYNGOR SIR Y FFLINT / FLINTSHIRE COUNTY COUNCIL 

AMSERLEN Y BWS YSGOL / SCHOOL BUS TIMETABLE 

ST RICHARD GWYN RC HIGH SCHOOL, 

ALBERT AVENUE, FLINT CH6 5JZ 

B517A 
SAFLE BWS / BUS STOP AMSER/TIME SAFLE BWS / BUS STOP AMSER/TIME 

Gronant Crossroads 08:00 Flint, St Richard Gwyn High School 15:10 

Talacre (Beach Club) 08:05 Bagillt, Holywell Street (Tyddyn Messham) 

Maes Pennant (Bryn Pennant School) 08:10 Bagillt, High Street (Blossoms Inn) 

Maes Pennant Shops 08:11 Bagillt, High Street (The Stag Inn) 

Glan-y-Don, Ffordd Pennant Lower 08:11 Bagillt, High Street (War Memorial) 

Glan-y-Don, Penrho 08:12 Bagillt, Boot and Ship Hotel 

Greenfield, Packet House 08:16 A5026 Sunnyside (Riverbank) 

Greenfield Road (School Lane) 08:18 Holywell Bus Station 

Greenfield Road (Royal Oak / Blaencoed) 08:19 Greenfield Road (Blaencoed / Royal Oak 

Holywell Bus Station 08:21 Greenfield School Lane 

A5026 Sunnyside (Riverbank) 08:26 Greenfield, Packet House 

Bagillt, Boot and Ship Hotel 08:28 Glan-y-Don, Penrho 

Bagillt, High Street (War Memorial) 08:30 Glan-y-Don, Ffordd Pennant Lower 

Bagillt, High Street (The Stag Inn) 08:31 Maes Pennant Shops 

Bagillt, High Street (Blossoms Inn) 08:32 Maes Pennant (Bryn Pennant School) 

Bagillt, Holywell Street (Tyddyn Messham) 08:33 Talacre (Beach Club) 

Flint, St Richard Gwyn High School 08:45 Gronant Crossroads 


